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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Abdul Mohammed, the Pro Se Petitioner, hereby certifies that on this 21st 
Day of October 2020, I caused the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari of 
the Petitioner to be served by email on the following counsels of the 
Respondents:

Kerry O’Brien,
Prairie State Legal Services Inc., 
31W001 East North Avenue, Suite 200, 
West Chicago, Illinois 60185, 
kobrien@pslegal.org;

Rima Kapitan,
Kapitan Law Office, Ltd. 
P.O. Box 6779 
Chicago, Illinois 60680, 
rkapitan@kapitanlaw.net;

Zubair Khan,
Trivedi and Khan P.C,
550 West Washington Blvd, Suite 201, 
Chicago, Illinois 60661, 
zubair@trivedikhan.com;

Stephen A. Kolodziej 
Ford & Britton, P.C.
120 North LaSalle Street, Suite 950 
Chicago, Illinois 60602, 
skolodziej@fordbritton.com;

Scott Kater,
Donohue Brown Mathewson & Smyth LLC, 
140 South Dearborn, Suite 800,
Chicago, Illinois 60603, 
kater@dbmslaw.com;
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Mary A. Johnston,
Assistant Attorney General,
General Law Bureau,
Office of the Illinois Attorney General, 
100 West Randolph Street, 13th Floor, 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
MJohnston@atg.state.il.us;

Matthew R. Henderson,
Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP,
151 North Franklin Street, Suite 2500, 
Chicago, Illinois 60606, 
mhenderson@hinshawlaw .com;

Emily P. Bothfeld,
Robbins, Schwartz, Nicholas, Lifton & Taylor Ltd, 
55 West Monroe St., Suite 800 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
ebothfeld@robbins-schwartz.com;

Christopher S. Wunder,
Kaplan Papadakis & Gournis, PC 
180 North LaSalle St., Suite 2108 
Chicago, Illinois 60601, 
cwunder@kpglaw.com.
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Attorneys for Respondents

I further certify that all parties required to be served have been served.

Respectful! Emitted,

Abdul Mffihardjtned,
Pro Se Petitioner 
258 E. Bailey Rd, Apt C, 
Naperville, IL 60565 
630-854-5345
amohammed@hotmail.com

October 21, 2020

17

mailto:amohammed@hotmail.com

